At the Latest Practicable Date   On Admission
   Number of
   Ordinary Shares
   Number of   Percentage of   subscribed for   Number of   Percentage
   Ordinary   Existing Issued   under the   Ordinary   of Enlarged
Name   Shares   Share Capital   Open Offer1   Shares   Share Capital3

Mr. Brian Marsh (along
with certain of his
connected persons)2   17,729,581   60.71%   0   16,563,271   44.19%
Ms. Alice Foulk   16,184   0.06%   770   16,954   0.05%
Mr. Daniel Topping   78,462   0.27%   3,736   82,198   0.22%
Mr. Jonathan Newman   16,256   0.06%   774   17,030   0.05%
Ms. Camilla Kenyon   18,044   0.06%   859   18,903   0.05%
Mr. Campbell Scoones   51,000   0.17%   2,428   53,428   0.14%
Mr. Pankaj Lakhani   35,000   0.12%   1,666   36,666   0.10%
Mr. Nicholas Walker4   19,608   0.07%   933   20,541   0.05%

Notes:

1 Assuming full take up of only the Basic Entitlements under the Open Offer by all eligible Directors, with the exception of Brian Marsh and
certain of his connected persons.

2 Aggregate interest of Brian Marsh and B.P. Marsh Management Limited (a company wholly owned by Brian Marsh) and the Marsh Christian
Trust (a charitable trust founded by Brian Marsh and the trustee board of which Brian Marsh is the Chairman). The direct interests of Brian
Marsh, B.P. Marsh Management Limited and the Marsh Christian Trust are as follows:

23

   As at the Latest Practicable Date   On Admission3